
 

Freshly Baked School Made Pizza 

Spicy Chicken Sandwiches 

Crispy Chicken Sandwiches 

Hamburgers & Cheeseburgers 

Grab & Go Entrée Salads 

Fruit, Yogurt & Granola Parfaits 

Wild Mike’s Cheese Bites 

Build your own Sandwich Station 

 

Available with all Lunches: 

Assorted Fruits & Vegetables 

Ice Cold Milk 

Friday, June 1 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Popcorn Chicken & Gravy 

served with a whole wheat breadstick 

Sides: Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Golden Corn 

 

 

Monday, June 4 

Bacon Cheeseburger 

on a whole wheat bun 

Sides: Lays Fun Chips, Lettuce & Tomato, Dill Pickles 

Tuesday, June 5 

Burrito Bowl 

Chicken  or Pulled Pork with Shredded Cheese 

Sides: Rice & Black Beans, Grilled Peppers & Onions, Salsa 

Wednesday, June 6 

Wave day Sampler 

Chicken Nuggets, Nachos & Cheese, Onion Rings 

Sides: Veggie Sticks, Buffalo Hummus Dip 

Thursday, June 7 

BBQ Bonanza 

Pulled Pork & Smoked Turkey 

served with corn bread 

Sides: New England Baked Beans, Roasted Broccoli 

Friday, June 8 

American Chop Suey 

served with warm garlic bread 

Sides: Caesar Salad, Steamed Carrots 

Monday, June 11 

District Wide Early Release 

High– Breakfast Only 

Middle–  Pancakes with Syrup, Baked Ham ,  

Sweet Potato Hash 

Tuesday, June 12 

Steamed Hot Dog 

in a whole wheat bun 

Sides: New England Baked Beans, Oven Fries, Fresh Veggie Sticks 

Wednesday, June 13 

Hot Turkey Caesar Wrap 

School Roasted Turkey and Caesar Salad  

rolled up in a whole wheat wrap 

Sides: Lays Fun Chips, Crunchy Baby Carrots 

Thursday, June 14 

Chicken, Broccoli, Ziti Alfredo 

served with a soft whole wheat dinner roll 

Friday, June 15 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

Popcorn Chicken & Gravy 

served with a whole wheat breadstick 

Sides: Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Golden Corn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, June 18 

Rodeo Burger 

Cheeseburger topped with Onion Rings & Zesty BBQ Sauce  

Sides: New England Baked Beans, Dill Pickle Chips 

Tuesday, June 19 

Chicken Fajita 

Sides: Southern Rice, Fiesta Corn 

Wednesday, June 20 

Chef’s Choice 

Choose from an assortment of Chef Will’s 

creations du jour! 
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